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BracketMale Purple Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 7 mins 7 1

A37

A38

A39

A45

A46

A52

Wagner Okada
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Yoshida Shimry
FUKUZUMI JIU-JITSU

Nilton queiroz Junior
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Naoyuki Matsumoto
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

Motohiko Sato
NR JIU-JITSU

Anderson Massao
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Yamanaka Kenya
CLUB BARBARIAN


